Alberta Cup Championship - Overall Points Standings

Name

Chris Saunders
Gerard Tobin
Matt Beaubien
Eric Emary

Chris Semanciw
Trent Oster
James Findlay
Robin Saunders
Doug Campbell
Dean Chorzempa
Robert Veroba
Stuart Taylor

Jed Harrison
Doug Moyer
Team BSD South
Stuart Geddes
Jeff Taylor
Dominic Knight
Ryan Smith

Gary Lohues
Daryl Harr

Jay Esterer

David Gray

Greg Lutomski
Mark Makarewicz
Simon Kong

Jim Whitelaw
Martin Reid

Mike Horner
Kevin Lachance
Sean Finn

Andi Goudreau
Landon Goudreau
Allen Brown
Team Slovo

Denis Nowak
Team Willox
Roger Smetaniuk
Gary Roberts
Keith Christianson
Russ Timmons
Team BSD Oswald
Shirley Benson
Team Quality MM

Class Total
SM 267
SM 233
SM 222
SM 204
SM 185
SM 153
SM 141
SM 136
SM 135
SM 129
SM 123
SM 122
CC 106
SM 99
PTD 96
PTC 95
ST3 91
PTC 85
PTD 83
ST3 82
PTD 81
SM 79
SM 77
ST2 75
IT-J 73
PTC 70
SM 68
PTC 66
cc 65
ST1 64
SM 61
PTE 59
SM 58
ST3 58
IT-J 56
ST2 55
ST2 52
FC 52
PTC 51
ST3 50
ST1 49
PTD 45
ST2 45
ST3 41

Overall Pos
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Name

Steve Elliott

Mitch Egner

Jason Timmons
Teague Karrall
Candace Elliott
Terry Bressmer
Team 4kruzn Motorsports
Fred Del Pero
Mark Burrough
Team Chumpy Tres
Paul Carreau
Joseph Cheung
Brian Smetaniuk
Stephen Ross
Team BSD Oswald
Jorgen Krause
Team F-Bar Racing
Team BSD North 2
Peter Spencer
Justin Lewicke
Chris Campbell
Team Monster Mini (22)
Erik Samoil

Gavin Aitken

Peter Lawrence
Kent Seymout
Team GTS Racing
Dane Babkirk
Brooke Carter
Team Slow & Even Tempered
Alan McColl

Sean Lin

Mike Thorn

Dennis Goruk

Jack Ondrack
Glenn Yuen

Team BSD North 2
Yogesh Thakore
Team Monster Mini (11)
Dave Crowder
Brad Law

Chris Lewoniuk
Paul McGarvey

Class
FL
FC

PTB
FC
FL

SM

PTC

ST3

SM

IT-)
SU

ST3
FC
FC

PTC
FL

IT-J

IT-)

ST1

ST3

ST1

PTB

SM
FC
SR

SM

PTD
FC
CcC

IT-)
FC

ST3

ST1
SU

ST2
FC

PTD

PTD
SU
FL
FC

PTC

SM

Total
39
39
38
36
35
34
30
30
29
28
28
27
27
25
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
18
17
17
16
16
16
15
15
14
13
13
12

Overall Pos
45
45
47
48
49
50
51
51
53
54
54
56
56
58
59
59
61
61
61
61
61
66
67
68
69
69
71
71
71
74
74
76
77
77
79
79
81
82
83
83
85
86
87
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